Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:10.05
:10.06
112.31
112.52
112.78
113.31
113.59
:15.06
115.19
:115.26
:116.03
116.11
116.45
116.62
:117.05
:21.90
128.74
:30.64
:31.36

1:40.45

Swims in Date Order

Time

1

1

1

:110.06
110.05

113.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

317
317
288
285
282
276
273
257
256
255
248
247
244
242
238
198
156
146
143
107

WA Pts
317
317
276

Round

F
H
H

m I m m I I M

I

I T T m I T

Round
H
F
H

Date

13/10/23
02/03/24
04/03/23
04/03/23
15/10/22
24/06/23
08/10/22
10/12/22
12/02/22
10/06/23
12/02/22
14/11/21
12/03/22
09/07/22
14/11/21
01/07/21
26/10/19
15/02/20
15/02/20
06/07/19

Date
02/03/24
13/10/23
24/06/23

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Medway ASA Championships 2024

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships

National Arena Swim League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
The Medway Championships 2022

The White Horse League 2023

The Medway Championships 2022

Medway Championships 2021

The White Horse League 2022

Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

Medway Championships 2021

Larkfield

Kent Development Meet

Medway ASA Championships

Medway ASA Championships

Larkfield Club Championships 2019

Meet

Medway ASA Championships 2024
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Maidstone
Maidstone
Maidstone
Larkfield
Larkfield
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Gillingham
Crook Log LC
Gillingham
Gillingham
Crook Log
Larkfield
Gillingham
Larkfield LC
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Larkfield Ic

Venue
Maidstone
Horsham

Larkfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 4

3

3
Larkfield 3

3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3

3
Larkfield 4
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 0
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 3
Larkfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

Larkfield 3
3
Larkfield 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:115.26

112.52

112.31

:115.06

112.78

:113.59

:116.62

:116.45

:116.03

115.19

:117.05

116.11
1:21.90
1:31.36
1:30.64
1:28.74

1:40.45

Copyright 2024

282
273
242
244
248
256
238
247
198
143
146
156
107

I I T m I I

10/06/23
04/03/23
04/03/23
10/12/22
15/10/22
08/10/22
09/07/22
12/03/22
12/02/22
12/02/22
14/11/21
14/11/21
01/07/21
15/02/20
15/02/20
26/10/19
06/07/19

The White Horse League 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

Medway ASA Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022

The White Horse League 2022

The Medway Championships 2022

The Medway Championships 2022

Medway Championships 2021

Medway Championships 2021

Larkfield

Medway ASA Championships

Medway ASA Championships

Kent Development Meet

Larkfield Club Championships 2019

Crook Log LC
Maidstone
Maidstone
Tunbridge Wells
Larkfield
Bexleyheath
Larkfield
Crook Log
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Larkfield LC
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham

Larkfield Ic

Larkfield

Larkfield

Larkfield

Larkfield

Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield
Larkfield

Larkfield

Page 2/2
3

w AW W W

W W W w N

A~ 0w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



