Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Harding - (1298892) - Larkfield SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.05	317	F	13/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Horsham		3
1:10.06	317	Н	02/03/24	Medway ASA Championships 2024	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:12.31	288	Н	04/03/23	Medway ASA Championships 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:12.52	285	F	04/03/23	Medway ASA Championships 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:12.78	282	Н	15/10/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
1:13.31	276	Н	24/06/23	Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
1:13.59	273	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Bexleyheath		3
1:15.06	257	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:15.19	256	Н	12/02/22	The Medway Championships 2022	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:15.26	255	F	10/06/23	The White Horse League 2023	Crook Log LC		3
1:16.03	248	F	12/02/22	The Medway Championships 2022	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:16.11	247	Н	14/11/21	Medway Championships 2021	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:16.45	244	F	12/03/22	The White Horse League 2022	Crook Log		3
1:16.62	242	Н	09/07/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
1:17.05	238	F	14/11/21	Medway Championships 2021	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:21.90	198	Н	01/07/21	Larkfield	Larkfield LC	Larkfield	0
1:28.74	156	Н	26/10/19	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:30.64	146	Н	15/02/20	Medway ASA Championships	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:31.36	143	F	15/02/20	Medway ASA Championships	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:40.45	107	Н	06/07/19	Larkfield Club Championships 2019	Larkfield lc	Larkfield	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.06	317	Н	02/03/24	Medway ASA Championships 2024	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:10.05	317	F	13/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Horsham		3
1:13.31 Copyright 202	276 4	Н	24/06/23	Larkfield SC 2023 Club Championships	Larkfield	Larkfield Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:15.26	255	F	10/06/23	The White Horse League 2023	Crook Log LC		3
1:12.52	285	F	04/03/23	Medway ASA Championships 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:12.31	288	Н	04/03/23	Medway ASA Championships 2023	Maidstone	Larkfield	3
1:15.06	257	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Tunbridge Wells		3
1:12.78	282	Н	15/10/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
1:13.59	273	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Bexleyheath		3
1:16.62	242	Н	09/07/22	Larkfield SC Club Championships 2022	Larkfield	Larkfield	4
1:16.45	244	F	12/03/22	The White Horse League 2022	Crook Log		3
1:16.03	248	F	12/02/22	The Medway Championships 2022	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:15.19	256	Н	12/02/22	The Medway Championships 2022	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:17.05	238	F	14/11/21	Medway Championships 2021	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:16.11	247	Н	14/11/21	Medway Championships 2021	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:21.90	198	Н	01/07/21	Larkfield	Larkfield LC	Larkfield	0
1:31.36	143	F	15/02/20	Medway ASA Championships	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:30.64	146	Н	15/02/20	Medway ASA Championships	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:28.74	156	Н	26/10/19	Kent Development Meet	Gillingham	Larkfield	3
1:40.45	107	Н	06/07/19	Larkfield Club Championships 2019	Larkfield lc	Larkfield	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS